AUTOSLALOM/LANDESMEISTERSCHAFT

Punkteliste gesamt 1984 bis 2009 Top 100

Rang
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NAME

Freitag Harald Jun.
Mayr Glnther
Unterholzer Heinz
GUFLER JOHANN
ZIPPERLE Karl
Colleselli Karl

Kuen Bernhard
Daldoss Werner

Mayr Roland
PIRPAMER CHRISTIAN
PICHLER HERMANN +
Ziernheld Gunther
Aufderklamm Herbert
Lanpacher Karl
Marchegger Ronny
HOLZNER HELMUTH
Karlegger Hans

Tscholl Greti

Laimer Colleselli Elke
Lechner Kevin
Wegmann Robert
TRIBUS LOTTE
PLATZGUMMER WALTER
Rainer Gerold

Ladurner Felix
GUFLER WALTRAUD

Club

RTM
RTM
RTM
MEN
RTM
RTM
RTM
MEN
RTM
RTM
RTM

MEN
MSG
RTM
RTM
RTM
RTM
RTM
MSG

MEN
MSG
MSG
RTM
MEN

84 bis92 93 94

1206
868
914

1072
811
853
562

475

479

465

535

355

106

137 49
114 125
22 32
99 80
99 114
122 108
41 32

4

166 142

120 98
15 10
90 50
15 25
15 6

46 54

7
168 108

9 57

95

11
54
20

51
52

35

66

41

54

33

12

41

0

96

49
83
27
32
66
43
16
62

70

13

19
101

55

43

26

97

41
51
23
15
76
45
19
63

21

66

53

98

65
84
45
44
46
58
48
84
44

10
78

68
57

69

11

24

99

47
69
46
53
36
25
38
64
47

90
13

89
52
14
91

.00

64
21
36
12
31

36

72
36

19

63
38

40

.01
83
64
35
36
14

84

87

50

12

40
19

85
55

52

33

.02

78
62
18
22

51

90

62

15

52
32

99
51

45

23

.03

111 107
42 39
28 12

6
5
79 53

106 108
80 87
76 71
49 34
41 63
81 6
48 61
50 25
20 20
62 72

9

.04

.05

87
54
52

39

79

87

75

19

55

12
40

12

.06

47
55
57

39
72
117

124

100

90

101

47
79

.07

60
65
33

35
66
112

120

13
84

91
22
95

51
95

.08
40

42

21
82
78

72

46

61
23
95

30
58

.09
45

32

24
27
73

84

66
12
13

60

Total

2327
1850
1474
1471
1344
1317
1217
1022
865
851
808
661
639
617
576
569
518
500
495
450
384
374
360
347
313
309
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27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

NAME

Geiser Markus

Weger Christoph
Lanpacher Michael
Sparer Thomas
HOLZNER EDL
Unterholzer Tanja
Federer Josef
Eberhofer Helmuth
Rainer Stefan
BUSCHWENTER OSSI
Ziernheld Patrick
STOCKER SILVIA
Gurschler Roman
ROBATSCHER KURT
Egger Tobias

Stocker Werner
COLLESELLI LUIS
Rimbl Gerhard
Moriggl Andreas
Schwienbacher Michl
Giacomuzzi Michael
Eisenstecken Oliver
Federer Fabian
Untersalmberger Daniel
TSCHOLL Josef
ILMER Erwin

Club

RTM
RTM
MSG
MEN
RTM
MEN
MEN

MSG
RTM

MSG
RTM
MEN
RTM
MSG
RTM
RTM

RTM
MEN
MEN
MEN
RTS
MEN
RTM

84 bis92 93 94 95 96

110 3 1 15
16 21
238 1 11 10 4

223 6

29

40 94 18 10

14

205

92 38 8 13 34

168

97

33

16

12

45

98

15
45

15

37

29

99

30

.00

31
18

23

14

.01

12
36

10

45

20

39

.02

18
31

44

25

46

36

.03
18

19
22

35
45
21
40
28

25

72

14

30

54

.04

37

47
51
47
72

32
17
24

58

39
29

32
52
43

.05

26

45

30

45

33

20

23

48

35

14
40

.06

63
74
15

48

36

50

37

39

19

49
53

74
10
49

.07

84
99
33

28

42

29

51

40

53

63
56

14
18
69

.08

67
36
15

33

33

47

43

40

59

9
45

.09

63
54

12

49

27

47

6
9

Total

302
289
289
287
275
254
245
243
234
229
224
223
216
211
211
208
205
199
190
189
186
183
176
174
173
169
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

NAME

Sieberlechner Martin
MASSEI KEVIN
Salvadori Elia

Gasser Markus

Boratti Oskar

Mayr Aaron

Bertella Roman
FELDERER Manfred
Morandell Demis
TRIBUS Andrea
Karlegger Patrick
TRIBUS FRANZ
Schuster Davis

Bauer Franz

KUEN Christof
PERNSTICH STEFAN
LADURNER NORBERT
Lechner Dennis
Pichler Martin
Niederstatter Markus
HOLZMANN NORBERT
MAHLKNECHT Katja
STOCKER Erich
Unterholzer Benno
Wegmann Deborah
PREMER Andreas

Club

MEN
RTM
MEN
RTM
RTS
MEN
MEN
MSG
MEN
MEN
RTM
MEN
MSG
MEN
RTM
MEN
MEN
MSG
RTM
RTM
RTM
MEN
MSG
RTM

MEN

84 bis92 93
45

80
107 3
41
40
58 49
19

94

35

31

49
51

27

95

16

18

16

17

29

96 97
16 26
7
14
4 7
27
21 24
20 4
10

98

33

19

41
10

33

99

39
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28

.00
33

15

10

30
33

14

23

.01

47
18

27

35

25

34

25

.02

14

40
56
31

44

19

.03
12

37

74

40

15
20

14

.04
12

54

40

27

50

20
33

.05
16

45
53

42
30

24

.06

60
22
34
19

18
10

62

21
32

.07
9

27
17
3

49

16

19
36

.08
10

19

21

27

36

24
28

.09
2

17

10

27

34

42

Total

165
161
159
155
147
141
140
140
139
139
133
131
129
122
121
121
121
119
113
112
110
110
109
106
97

96
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79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

NAME

FEDRIGOTTI Siegfried
TRIBUS CARMEN
Wegmann Tobias
Feierabend Andreas
MANZELLA lvan
Betta Marco
RIENZNER Peter
Bicciato Rudi
GURSCHLER Werner
Eccli Alexander
Pedross Joachim
Rimbl Johann
Morandell EImar
PFEIFHOFER Peter
ALBER SIGI

Gogele Hannes
Morandell Andy
Tumler Markus
Aspmair Roman

UNTERRAINER SABINE
STAUDACHER MARKUS

UNTERWEGER Dieter

Club

MEN
MEN
RTS
MSG
RTM
RTS
RTM
MEN
MSG
MEN
MSG
RTM
MEN
MEN
RTM
RTM
MEN
MSG
RTM
MEN
RTM
RTM

84 bis92 93 94 95 96 97 98

63 27 4
29
4
27 58
24 8 12 7 4 13
12 32
3 4 9 9
3 36 24
62 6 6 2
46 21
8 23 10 26
15 18

99

42

N © 00 O

15

21

.00
10

25
21

12

.01 .02
31 25
4 3
6 4

6
36
9 7
23
1 17

.03

10

12

13

48
43

.04
29

14

.05

20

10

.06

34
12

48

10

.07

39
16

24

35
21

.08

28

15

10
26

46
31

.09

37

40
36

26
38

Total

95
94
93
93
93
91
91
89
88
87
85
83
81
78
76
73
72
72
69
67
67
66



